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DHANAMANJURI

U NIV ERSITY

DHANAMAN]JURI UNIVERSITY
MANIPUR

NOTICE

Imphal, the 7th April, 2022

No.3/1/2018-DMU/Rect/2020-II: Itis hereby notified for all concerned that the following
is the shortlisted candidates for the Post of Assistant Professor in English. All shortlisted
candidates are requested to Collect the Call Letter from the Office of Registrar, Dhanamanjuri
University during office hours from 8th April, 2022 to 13th April, 2022.

(Name in alphabetical order)

UR-2
SIl. No. Candidate Code Name
1. ENG01084 AMAN SHAHNI
2. ENG01099 ANURADHA NONGMAITHEM
3. ENG01112 BOINU PHALNEINENG SITLHOU
4, ENG01133 CHANCHALA DEVI KAKCHINGTABAM
5. ENG01010 DINESH MEITEI PHIJAM
6. ENG01113 DOLLY V MUANCHING
7. ENG01101 DR. CHRISTINA MAHAINIM
8. ENG01081 DR. LOIYA LEIMA OINAM
9. ENG01136 GOPESHWAR SHARMA
10. ENG01027 K MATIA
11. ENG01070 KHELSORIL WANBE
12. ENG01049 KHOMDRAM GUNESHWOR SINGH
13. ENG010110 KISHAN THINGBAIJAM
14. ENG01002 MEDHA SOIBAM
15. ENG01137 MONICA KANGA T
16. ENG01060 MUTUM ROSHNI DEVI
17. ENG01045 NIRMALA DEVI THOKCHOM
18. ENG01018 OMILA THOUNAOJAM
19. ENG01063 RANJITA DEVI KHANGEMBAM
20. ENG01118 RENGLEEN KONGSONG
21. ENG01134 RUBANI YUMKHAIBAM
22. ENG01072 SAMITA DEVI BRAHMACHARIMAYUM
23. ENG01128 SANGLAKPAM SURMILA DEVI
24. ENG01068 SHYAMSUNDARA SINGH KHOMDRAM
25. ENG01096 SOMOLA DEVI NINGTHOUJAM
26. ENG01009 SURAJ KUMAR NONGMAITHEM
27. ENG01038 THOKCHOM SUNANDA DEVI
28. ENG01132 THONGAM BIPIN SINGH
29. ENG01037 YAIPHABI CHANU YUMNAM
30. ENG01098 YAISNA RAJKUMARI
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(Name in alphabetical order)

Candidate Code

ENG01080
ENG01042
ENG01129
ENG01147
ENG01017
ENG01074
ENG01087
ENG01036
ENG01029
ENG01006
ENG01106
ENG01109
ENG01114
ENG01140
ENG01127
ENG01082
ENG01021
ENG01044
ENG01041
ENG01056
ENG01050
ENG01125
ENG01088
ENG01138
ENG01086
ENG01117
ENG01023
ENG01052
ENG01004
ENGO01135
ENG01031
ENG01059

P.S to Vice- Chancellor, DMU

P.S. Commissioner, HTE

Director, University & Higher Education
All Principals Constituent Colleges of DMU
Members concern
Guard file.

ST-2

Name
(PUNI) YINI EVELYN PUNI
ADAMA PLANNING GONMEI
BUNE BETHSEBA DAIHO LEMAI
CHANSA MAKAN
D A ESTHER
DONKAOLUNG MALANGMEI
EUNIKI ZAMHOITING
GAISINGDUANANG GONMEI
GLORIA BARIAM
HATMINCHONG HAOKIP
HIRACHAN K.S.
JACHI DINGTHOI CHRISTINA CHIRU
L CHINGNGAIH LIAN
L PAVEINE
LHINGJAKIM HAOKIP
MAWONTHING NG
NATTY KIPGEN
NGORUH ENGNITHAR AQUILINE MOYON
OLIVIA HAOKIP
PAVEINE TAISHYA
POIMILA RAMAN
RICHARD THANGLIANMANG THANGSING
ROSY SHINGLAI
SINCHUILUNG GANGMEI KABUI
STEWARD PA
THANGSINGA MUNGKUNG
THEMREICHON ALMA POINAMEI
VERONICA KAMEI
VICTORIA TONMAYO KHANGRAH
WORMICHON T
WUNGREIYON MOINAO
YAOREIPAM MK

-Sd/-
(Dr Nivedita Lairenlakpam)
Registrar,
Dhanamanijuri University
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